Catarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa
SX3 Curitibanos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 8/5/2011 14:00. EE B

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:57:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 53.208 +0.999 14:00:56.900
(69) ANISIO CLASEN (43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 5 52.209 14:01:49.109
1 13:57:49.158 1 13:57:48.549 6 52.740 +0.531 14:02:41.849
2 45.685 +0.577 13:58:34.843 2 1:21.889 +35.879 13:59:10.438 7 53.245 +1.036 14:03:35.094
3 46.129 +1.021 13:59:20.972 3 46.253 +0.243 13:59:56.691 8 52.582 +0.373 14:04:27.676
4 45.176 +0.068 14:00:06.148 4 46.648 +0.638 14:00:43.339 9 54.775 +2.566 14:05:22.451
5 45.484 +0.376 14:00:51.632 5 46.473 +0.463 14:01:29.812 10 56.331 +4.122 14:06:18.782
6 46.818 +1.710 14:01:38.450 6 48.640 +2.630 14:02:18.452 1 55.071 +2.862 14:07:13.853
7 46.301 +1.193 14:02:24.751 7 47.152 +1.142 14:03:05.604 12 1:03.965 +11.756 14:08:17.818
8 45.736 +0.628 14:03:10.487 8 46.010 14:03:51.614
9 46.485 +1.377 14:03:56.972 9 1:08.378 +22.368 14:04:59.992
10 45.230 +0.122 14:04:42.202 10 50.796 +4.786 14:05:50.788
1 45.108 14:05:27.310 1 49.117 +3.107 14:06:39.905
12 46.089 +0.981 14:06:13.399 12 52.615 +6.605 14:07:32.520
13 46.070 +0.962 14:06:59.469 13 51.950 +5.940 14:08:24.470
14 45.191 +0.083 14:07:44.660 14 58.956 +12.946 14:09:23.426
15 45514 +0.406 14:08:30.174
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 1 13:58:15.544
1 13:57:53.992 2 50.922 +0.569 13:59:06.466
2 47.061 +0.452 13:58:41.053 3 52.514 +2.161 13:59:58.980
3 46.940 +0.331 13:59:27.993 4 51.116 +0.763 14:00:50.096
4 46.609 14:00:14.602 5 53.790 +3.437 14:01:43.886
5 47.355 +0.746 14:01:01.957 6 50.353 14:02:34.239
6 47.902 +1.293 14:01:49.859 7 52.567 +2.214 14:03:26.806
7 48.271 +1.662 14:02:38.130 8 51.906 +1.553 14:04:18.712
8 49.956 +3.347 14:03:28.086 9 52.272 +1.919 14:05:10.984
9 48.277 +1.668 14:04:16.363 10 51.625 +1.272 14:06:02.609
10 47.956 +1.347 14:05:04.319 11 50.359 +0.006 14:06:52.968
11 47.797 +1.188 14:05:52.116 12 53.421 +3.068 14:07:46.389
12 48.465 +1.856 14:06:40.581 13 55.640 +5.287 14:08:42.029
13 48.965 +2.356 14:07:29.546
14 49.844 +3.235 14:08:19.390 (510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
15 51.201 +4.592 14:09:10.591 1 13:58:02.350
2 53.440 13:58:55.790
(25) MOACIR SILVEIRA JUNIOR 3 53.656 +0.216 13:59:49.446
1 13:57:53.060 4 54.716 +1.276 14:00:44.162
2 53.477 +3.128 13:58:46.537 5 56.311 +2.871 14:01:40.473
3 52.106 +1.757 13:59:38.643 6 55.973 +2.533 14:02:36.446
4 51.897 +1.548 14:00:30.540 7 56.930 +3.490 14:03:33.376
5 50.674 +0.325 14:01:21.214 8 56.598 +3.158 14:04:29.974
6 50.349 14:02:11.563 9 55.674 +2.234 14:05:25.648
7 51.109 +0.760 14:03:02.672 10 56.233 +2.793 14:06:21.881
8 52.047 +1.698 14:03:54.719 11 54.420 +0.980 14:07:16.301
9 54.047 +3.698 14:04:48.766 12 55.050 +1.610 14:08:11.351
10 52.157 +1.808 14:05:40.923 13 56.605 +3.165 14:09:07.956
1 52.193 +1.844 14:06:33.116
12 52.768 +2.419 14:07:25.884 (229) RODRIGO KNOLL
13 51.698 +1.349 14:08:17.582 1 13:58:42.050
14 52.091 +1.742 14:09:09.673 2 43.411 13:59:25.461
3 44,591 +1.180 14:00:10.052
(18) GILDO MASSOCCO 4 45.728 +2.317 14:00:55.780
1 13:57:52.228 5 47.581 +4.170 14:01:43.361
2 53.120 +2.378 13:58:45.348 6 48.216 +4.805 14:02:31.577
3 53.061 +2.319 13:59:38.409 7 50.144 +6.733 14:03:21.721
4 53.666 +2.924 14:00:32.075 8 47.164 +3.753 14:04:08.885
5 54.422 +3.680 14:01:26.497 9 53.617 +10.206 14:05:02.502
6 51.394 +0.652 14:02:17.891 10 50.662 +7.251 14:05:53.164
7 51.550 +0.808 14:03:09.441 11 53.048 +9.637 14:06:46.212
8 53.229 +2.487 14:04:02.670 12 52.879 +9.468 14:07:39.091
9 50.876 +0.134 14:04:53.546 13 2:07.531 +1:24.120 14:09:46.622
10 52.081 +1.339 14:05:45.627
1 50.742 14:06:36.369 (377) CLEBER GOMES CARDOSO
12 50.989 +0.247 14:07:27.358 1 13:58:14.839
13 51.427 +0.685 14:08:18.785 2 55.489 +3.280 13:59:10.328
14 54.036 +3.294 14:09:12.821 3 53.364 +1.155 14:00:03.692
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